- k ISTMAS.SELECTION 2022

Chéateraisé PREMIUM

YATSUDOKI

The delight of the taste of nature,

Reservations accepted. Available period : Until 22nd Dec. th dlght of thinkin abot peope



Luxurious cake where you can fully enjoy
the taste of carefully selected ingredients

Noel Strawberry Short Cake
(Whole Cake)

Noel #> 3 —h7r—Ff—IL Strawberry
z ——— Sponge
12cm S$ 45.00 ' Pone

Fresh Cream




Rich chocolate cake with
an exotic harmony

Noel Le Palais du Chocolat
Noel /Nl Fw -2 307

15cm S$ 67.00

Chocolate Glacage

Passion Fruit Flavoured
Chocolate Cream

Caramel Pudding
Cocoa Sponge with Almond

Milk Chocolate with
Almond Crunch

Colourful cake with mild
sweetness and pleasant texture

Noel Entremets Pistachio
Xmas T ML A EXTFA
15¢cm S$ 61.00

Roasted  Orange Peel Raisin
Pistachio

Roasted ——
Almond

Cherry in Syrup
Pistachio Mousse

Pistachio & White
Chocolate Ganache

Cocoa Sponge



Special cake you can enjoy a rich taste
despite the low carb content

Cocoa Powder
Low Carb Chocolate Cream

Noel Low Carb Rich Chocolate Cake
Noel ¥ & 86% #7v FNEEFza7a2L—2 3~
15c¢cm S$ 62.50

Low Carb Cocoa Sponge

Chocolate with Soybean Puff

*Pictures are for illustration purposes only. Actual product may vary. *Contents of the product are subject to change.

YATSUDOKI Guoco Tower

7\ 7 Wallich St, #01-05 Guoco Tower, Singapore 078884
' : Phone : +65 6980 7120 Open: 10:00-22:00
ok YATSUDOKI Millenia Walk = ﬁ
Yj:if’;“g’;bglil 9 Raffles Boulevard #01-93/94 Millenia Walk, Singapore 039596

Phone : +65 6513 0210 Open : 10:00-22:00 www.facebook.com/yatsudoki.sg/



Chateraisé PREMIUM

YATSUDOKI

Japanese Persimmon Fair

Available from 28th Oct.

Japanese Persimmon
aramel & Cheese T

Soft and Sweet Japanese Persimmon

Japanese persimmon has been cultivated in Japan for centuries.
It is a highly nutritious fruit. Rich in sugar, vitamins and dietary fiber.

*Pictures are for illustration purposes only. Actual product may vary. *Contents of the product are subject to change.



Chateraisé PREMIUM

YATSUDOKI

Bringing the joy of natural ingredients to you.

Strawberry Short Cake (Whole)
12cm

HEDLa—br—F%(Gk—L)
$$40.00

Mix Fruits and Edible Flower
Short Cake (Whole) 12cm

Ty I RTN—Y LRRATED
a—hrr—=F%(GE—)
$$40.00

Rich Matcha Chestnut Cake
(Whole) 15cm

BROERORT —F
(F—)

$$50.00

(Whole) 21cm
Iy AN =D
X3y (R=L)
$$85.00

Premium Mixed | ffe:rr}7 Zuccotto .

18cm

$$65.00

Tropical Fruits Short Cake
(Whole) 18cm

foEALTIL—=TD
a—br—FGR—L)

S$78.00

Praline Chocolat Cake
(Whole) 12cm
7)) %337
(=)
$$52.00

2 O N

Strawberry Short Cake (Whole)

HEDLa—br—F (k=)

Tropical Fruits and Edible Flower
Short Cake (Whole) 12cm

FEEANLT =Y CRAED
Ya—br—F%(GkE-)
$$40.00

Premium Fruit Zuccotto
(Whole) 2lcm
Iy IRAT7I—VD
X3y b (R—IL)
$$ 62.00

Fruits Mille CrEPCICARCIII—
*

(Whole) 2lcm =X e
INZL=FFaAb—Y v
(F=1)
$$80.00

*Pictures are for illustration purposes only. Actual product may vary. *Contents of the product are subject to change.



YATSUDOKI SINGAPORE PRODUCT LIST

CAKE

Fresh Milk Egg and Honey Cake Cup

Japanese Chesnut Mont Blanc

YATSUGATAKE Milk Souffle Cheese Cake

Praline Chocolat Cake

Premium Fruits Zucotto

Strawberry Short Cake (Whole) 12cm

Mix Fruits and Edible Flower Short Cake

(Whole) 12cm
Strawberry Short Cake (Whole) 18cm

Praline Chocolat Cake(Whole) 12cm

WESTERN CONFECTIONERY

Original Pudding

YATSUDOKI
Freshly Custard Fresh Cream Puff

$5.00
$8.50
$5.50
$12.00

$8.50

$40.00

$40.00

$78.00

$52.00

$3.00

$4.20

BAKED CONFECTIONERY

Premium Japanese Apple Pie

Premium Leaf Pie

YATSUDOKI Financier

YATSUDOKI Chateau Raisin

YATSUGATAKE Longevity Ring

YATSUGATAKE Longevity Ring Stick

YATSUDOKI Grand Lecipes 9 piece

$6.50

$2.50

$3.20

$3.00

$3.20

$24.00

$48.00

Strawberry Short Cake

YAMANASHI Shine Muscut Short Cake
Fruits Mille Crepe Cake

Premium Mix berry Zucotto

Fresh Milk Egg and Honey Cake

YAMANASHI Shine Muscut Short Cake
(Whole) 12cm

Tropical Fruits and Edible Flower Short
Cake(Whole) 12cm

Tropical Fruits Short Cake(Whole)18cm

Fruits Mille Crepe Cake (Whole)

YATSUDOKI Premium Pudding

Royal Chestnut Pie

YATSUDOKI Madeleine
YATSUGATAKE Baked Cheese Tart

HOURAKU YATSUGATAKE
Gouda Cheese

YATSUGATAKE Longevity Ring Whole

YATSUDOKI Grand Lecipes 12 piece

$8.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00

$12.00

$45.00

$40.00

$78.00

$80.00

$4.80

$5.00

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$40.00
$70.00



JAPANESE CONFECTIONERY

YATSUDOKI Butter DORAYAKI

ICE CREAM

Premium Fermented Butter Serve
Ice Cream

Premium Fermented Butter Serve
Ice Cream with Financier

Chateraise Premium Ice Cream
Strawberry

Chateraise Premium Ice Cream
Hokkaido Butter Rum Raisin

Low Carb Ice Cream Belgium Chocolate

LOCAB

Low Carb Fresh Cream Cake

Low Carb Caramel Nuts Pudding

WINE

Fresh Wine Chardonnay
(Only Wine)

Returnable Bottle

White Peach Wine

Antioxidant Additive Free Sweet Red Wine

$3.00

$5.00

$7.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$5.10

$3.20

$30.00

$2.50

$22.00

$34.00

Premium Fermented Butter Serve
Ice Cream Cup

Chateraise Premium Ice Cream
Madagascan Vanilla

Chateraise Premium Ice Cream
Kyoto Uji Matcha

Low Carb Ice Cream
Madagascan Vanilla

Low Carb Rich Chocolate Cake

Low Carb Melty Nama Chocolatey

Fresh Wine Cabernet Sauvignon
(Only Wine)

Blueberry Wine

$5.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$5.80

$10.00

$30.00

$36.00



